UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

pe

STRICT OF

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, August 25, 2016

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE

16-12958-amc
2:00 P.M.

Florida Real Estate, LLC (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE

16-15123-amc

16-15124-amc
3:00 P.M.

M. Sannuti Development, Inc.
(Debtor)
Ollard Square, Ltd. (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE

16-13411-jkf

8:00 A.M.

Andrew T. Fanelli (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

16-13810-elf
16-13813-jkf

8:30 A.M.

David C Marchese (Debtor)
Marie E Marchese (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

16-14183-jkf

16-14238-elf
16-14892-sr
16-14910-sr

9:00 A.M.

April Deloria Mack (Debtor)

Susan Kaminsky (Debtor)
Richard A. Oliver (Debtor)
Scott Aaron (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

16-11248-mdc
16-14999-jkf
16-15060-elf
16-15061-amc
16-15062-elf
16-15232-mdc

16-15352-elf

Salima Suswell (Debtor)
Edward Tully (Debtor)

Valerie Charlene Young (Debtor)
Diane Schaffer (Debtor)
Tayonna Shanai Brown (Debtor)
Vincent C. Cummings (Debtor)

Margaret L. Horton (Debtor)

833-Chestnut
CHAPTER: 11

Represented By: David A. Scholl

Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein

Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein

Represented By: Albert A. Ciardi
Represented By: Jennifer E. Cranston

CHAPTER: 7

Represented By: Alexander Moretsky
Represented By: Alexander Moretsky

Represented By: Fareeda Halima
Brewington

Represented By: Pro Se

Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish
Represented By: Dimitri L. Karapelou

Represented By: Anthony Arechavala
Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2
Represented By: Stephanie J. Brown
Represented By: Stephanie J. Brown
Represented By: Carolyn Elaine Johnson
Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2
Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2
Represented By: Alfonso G. Madrid

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

04/27/2016

07/20/2016

07/20/2016

05/12/2016

05/26/2016
05/26/2016

06/09/2016

06/13/2016
07/10/2016
07/11/2016

02/26/2016
07/14/2016
07/18/2016
07/18/2016
07/18/2016
07/25/2016

07/28/2016



STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, August 25, 2016

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

16-14973-elf
16-15057-jkf

16-15176-sr

16-15177-mdc
16-15207-amc
16-15342-amc

16-15343-amc
11:00 A.M.

Julissa Rodriguez (Debtor)
Allen Louis Gordon (Debtor)
Paula Edith Gordon (Debtor)
Maria Adeyemi (Debtor)

Harry Pendergrass (Debtor)
Daniela Straulescu (Debtor)
Adrienne Liotta (Debtor)
Joseph Anthony Liotta (Debtor)
James Laverne Thomas (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

14-18969-sr

16-13892-jkf
16-14981-jkf
16-15073-¢lf
16-15074-jkf
16-15075-mdc
16-15179-amc

1:00 P.M.

Khamchanh Phosouvanh (Debtor)

Sython Sythong (Debtor)
Julie M. Scott (Debtor)

Kathy Ann Skolsky (Debtor)
Caroline W. Smith (Debtor)
Colleen Ann Manning (Debtor)

Maureen Catherine Dugan (Debtor)

Elton J. Moore (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

16-15167-amc
16-15209-elf
16-15217-elf
16-15226-amc

1:30 P.M.

Nicole Gollo (Debtor)
Nia Cornitcher (Debtor)
Dana M. Neeld-DelFidio (Debtor)

Joel Randolph Cooper (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

16-14177-elf

9:00 A.M.

Kevin Ferguson (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

16-15076-amc
16-15221-jkf
16-15253-sr
16-15339-mdc

Larisa Saltsova-Chusid (Debtor)

Lon Van Eaton (Debtor)
Dimitriy A. Bernik (Debtor)
Ronald S Bull (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Allan K. Marshall
Brad J. Sadek

Georgette Miller
Georgette Miller
Brad J. Sadek
Matthew R. Nahrgang

Matthew R. Nahrgang

Timothy Zearfoss

David M. Oftfen
Pro Se

Timothy Zearfoss
Timothy Zearfoss
Timothy Zearfoss
Bruce J. Trawick

Pro Se
Pro Se
Jon M. Adelstein
Pro Se

James D. Moran

Bucks Langhorne
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Jon M. Adelstein

Jon M. Adelstein
Michael Adam Cohen
Dmitry A. Braynin

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

07/13/2016
07/18/2016

07/21/2016
07/21/2016
07/25/2016
07/28/2016

07/28/2016

11/10/2014

05/31/2016
07/13/2016
07/18/2016
07/18/2016
07/18/2016
07/21/2016

07/21/2016
07/22/2016
07/25/2016
07/25/2016

06/09/2016

07/18/2016
07/25/2016
07/26/2016
07/28/2016
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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, August 25, 2016

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

16-15071-sr
16-15279-amc

16-15312-elf
16-15316-amc

11:00 A.M.

Rosalie A Evans (Debtor)

Represented By:

David J. Bennethum

Eric Brian Galante (Debtor) Represented By: John Everett Cook
Karen M. Galante (Debtor)
Theresa M Prendergast (Debtor) Represented By: David J. Bennethum

Davonyaa A. Christy (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

16-13809-amc
16-15077-jkf

12:00 P.M.

Jeffrey P. LeDonne (Debtor)
Suncerae F. Pembleton (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL

16-14502-elf
16-15069-amc
16-15185-sr
16-15297-elf

16-15320-elf

John F. Cherrybon (Debtor)
Joyce Anne Pisieczko (Debtor)
Robert L. Spencer (Debtor)
Sarah C. Spencer (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

David J. Bennethum

Bruno Bellucci
Demetrius J. Parrish

Richard F. Weinstein
Michael Seth Schwartz
Michael Seth Schwartz

Bonny F. Donnelly (Debtor) Represented By: Donald Williford
Patrick Donnelly (Debtor)
Christine Greenwood (Debtor) Represented By: Donald Williford

John Greenwood (Debtor)

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

07/18/2016
07/26/2016

07/27/2016
07/27/2016

05/26/2016
07/18/2016

06/24/2016
07/18/2016
07/22/2016
07/27/2016

07/28/2016



