

16-15352-elf

Margaret L. Horton (Debtor)

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Thursday, August 25, 2016

833-Chesti	nut
CHAPTER:	11

CHAPTER: 11				
1:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: NO 16-12958-amc	TRUSTEE Florida Real Estate, LLC (Debtor)	Represented By: David A. Scholl	Date Filed	04/27/2016
2:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: NO	TRUSTEE			
16-15123-amc	M. Sannuti Development, Inc. (Debtor)	Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein	Date Filed	07/20/2016
16-15124-amc	Ollard Square, Ltd. (Debtor)	Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein	Date Filed	07/20/2016
3:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: NO 16-13411-jkf	Andrew T. Fanelli (Debtor)	Represented By: Albert A. Ciardi Represented By: Jennifer E. Cranston	Date Filed	05/12/2016
		CHAPTER: 7		
8:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: GA	RV F SEITZ			
16-13810-elf	David C Marchese (Debtor)	Represented By: Alexander Moretsky	Date Filed	05/26/2016
16-13813-jkf	Marie E Marchese (Debtor)	Represented By: Alexander Moretsky	Date Filed	05/26/2016
8:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: GA	RY F. SEITZ			
16-14183-jkf	April Deloria Mack (Debtor)	Represented By: Fareeda Halima Brewington	Date Filed	06/09/2016
16-14238-elf	Susan Kaminsky (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	06/13/2016
16-14892-sr	Richard A. Oliver (Debtor)	Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish	Date Filed	07/10/2016
16-14910-sr	Scott Aaron (Debtor)	Represented By: Dimitri L. Karapelou	Date Filed	07/11/2016
9:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: GA	RY F. SEITZ			
16-11248-mdc	Salima Suswell (Debtor)	Represented By: Anthony Arechavala	Date Filed	02/26/2016
16-14999-jkf	Edward Tully (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed	07/14/2016
16-15060-elf	Valerie Charlene Young (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephanie J. Brown	Date Filed	07/18/2016
16-15061-amc	Diane Schaffer (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephanie J. Brown	Date Filed	07/18/2016
16-15062-elf	Tayonna Shanai Brown (Debtor)	Represented By: Carolyn Elaine Johnson	Date Filed	07/18/2016
16-15232-mdc	Vincent C. Cummings (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2 Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2	Date Filed	07/25/2016
1 (15050 10		T I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I		0=100100:

Represented By: Alfonso G. Madrid

07/28/2016

Date Filed



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Thursday, August 25, 2016

	1 Hul SC	1ay, August 25, 2010		
10:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: GA	RY F. SEITZ			
16-14973-elf	Julissa Rodriguez (Debtor)	Represented By: Allan K. Marshall	Date Filed	07/13/2016
16-15057-jkf	Allen Louis Gordon (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	07/18/2016
	Paula Edith Gordon (Debtor)			
16-15176-sr	Maria Adeyemi (Debtor)	Represented By: Georgette Miller	Date Filed	07/21/2016
16-15177-mdc	Harry Pendergrass (Debtor)	Represented By: Georgette Miller	Date Filed	07/21/2016
16-15207-amc	Daniela Straulescu (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	07/25/2016
16-15342-amc	Adrienne Liotta (Debtor) Joseph Anthony Liotta (Debtor)	Represented By: Matthew R. Nahrgang	Date Filed	07/28/2016
16-15343-amc	James Laverne Thomas (Debtor)	Represented By: Matthew R. Nahrgang	Date Filed	07/28/2016
11:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: GA	RY F. SEITZ			
14-18969-sr	Khamchanh Phosouvanh (Debtor) Sython Sythong (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss	Date Filed	11/10/2014
16-13892-jkf	Julie M. Scott (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	05/31/2016
16-14981-jkf	Kathy Ann Skolsky (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	07/13/2016
16-15073-elf	Caroline W. Smith (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss	Date Filed	07/18/2016
16-15074-jkf	Colleen Ann Manning (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss	Date Filed	07/18/2016
16-15075-mdc	Maureen Catherine Dugan (Debtor)	Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss	Date Filed	07/18/2016
16-15179-amc	Elton J. Moore (Debtor)	Represented By: Bruce J. Trawick	Date Filed	07/21/2016
1:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: GA				
16-15167-amc	Nicole Gollo (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	07/21/2016
16-15209-elf	Nia Cornitcher (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	07/22/2016
16-15217-elf	Dana M. Neeld-DelFidio (Debtor)	Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein	Date Filed	07/25/2016
16-15226-amc	Joel Randolph Cooper (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	07/25/2016
<u>1:30 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: GA 16-14177-elf	RY F. SEITZ Kevin Ferguson (Debtor)	Represented By: James D. Moran	Date Filed	06/09/2016
	<i>S.</i> ()	Bucks Langhorne		
		CHAPTER: 7		
9:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: BO	NNIE B. FINKEL			
16-15076-amc	Larisa Saltsova-Chusid (Debtor)	Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein	Date Filed	07/18/2016
16-15221-jkf	Lon Van Eaton (Debtor)	Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein	Date Filed	07/25/2016
16-15253-sr	Dimitriy A. Bernik (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Adam Cohen	Date Filed	07/26/2016
16-15339-mdc	Ronald S Bull (Debtor)	Represented By: Dmitry A. Braynin	Date Filed	07/28/2016



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Thursday, August 25, 2016

<u>10:00 A.M.</u>						
TRUSTEE: BONNIE B. FINKEL						
16-15071-sr	Rosalie A Evans (Debtor)	Represented By: David J. Bennethum	Date Filed	07/18/2016		
16-15279-amc	Eric Brian Galante (Debtor)	Represented By: John Everett Cook	Date Filed	07/26/2016		
	Karen M. Galante (Debtor)					
16-15312-elf	Theresa M Prendergast (Debtor)	Represented By: David J. Bennethum	Date Filed	07/27/2016		
16-15316-amc	Davonyaa A. Christy (Debtor)	Represented By: David J. Bennethum	Date Filed	07/27/2016		
11:00 A.M.						
TRUSTEE: BO	NNIE B. FINKEL					
16-13809-amc	Jeffrey P. LeDonne (Debtor)	Represented By: Bruno Bellucci	Date Filed	05/26/2016		
16-15077-jkf	Suncerae F. Pembleton (Debtor)	Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish	Date Filed	07/18/2016		
<u>12:00 P.M.</u>						
TRUSTEE: BO	NNIE B. FINKEL					
16-14502-elf	John F. Cherrybon (Debtor)	Represented By: Richard F. Weinstein	Date Filed	06/24/2016		
16-15069-amc	Joyce Anne Pisieczko (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed	07/18/2016		
16-15185-sr	Robert L. Spencer (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed	07/22/2016		
	Sarah C. Spencer (Debtor)					
16-15297-elf	Bonny F. Donnelly (Debtor)	Represented By: Donald Williford	Date Filed	07/27/2016		
	Patrick Donnelly (Debtor)					
16-15320-elf	Christine Greenwood (Debtor)	Represented By: Donald Williford	Date Filed	07/28/2016		
	John Greenwood (Debtor)					